TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79024233

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Group 4 Securicor plc	09/02/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	G4S plc
Address:	The Manor, Manor Royal CRAWLEY, WEST SUSSEX RH10 9UN
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	BX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: G4S plc

Address: The Manor, Manor Royal

CRAWLEY, WEST SUSSEX RH10 9UN

Country: GB

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003859 FRAME: 0913

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003859 FRAME: 0914

RECORDED: 09/25/2008